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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHERRAO MITALI ANIL

AHIRE AKANKSHA SUNIL

AMBHORE NITIN DILIP

ANSARI ABDULLAH MAJID HUSAIN

BABIRWAL SAGAR RAMDAS

BADWAR ASMITA SANJAY

BAGUL PRAJWAL GOVIND

BHADANE SONIA TULSHIRAM

BHAMARE VARSHA DAMU

BHOI UDAY SUNIL

BHOSALE SAYALI SUNIL

CHAUDHARI CHETAN ISHWAR

CHAVAN NEHA NITIN

DALVI RUTUJA HEMANT

DARADE NEHA ANIL

DEHNUWALA HUSAIN YUSUF

DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA SHASHIKANT

DHOBALE PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI

DHONDAGE VRUSHALI SANJAY

GAIKWAD SUDAM SHIVRAM

GANDHI SHRUTI AJIT

HANCHATE SUMIT SUDHAKAR

JADHAV PARTH SUNIL

KAME APEKSHA DATTA

KAPADNIS PIYUSHA DINESH

KOKATE KOMAL SANJAY

KOLHE APURVA DATTATRAYA

KOLHE RACHI RAVINDRA

KOTHAWADE NAINA SANJAY

MAHAJAN VISHAL RAGHUNATH

MALI GITANJALI RUPCHAND

Mother Name

BHARATI

SANGEETA

SAVITA

SHAKIBA

SHOBHABAI

SUVARNA

ANITA

RATNA

MINABAI

SUNITABAI

SUJATA

MAMTA

SULOCHANA

JAYSHREE

CHHAYA

NAZIMA

SANJYOT

SMITA

NILIMA

HIRABAI

SAPNA

TRUPTI

SHAKUNTALABAI

LALITA

ARCHANA

MOHINI

VAISHALI

MADHURI

SUNANDA

MEENA

SMITA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12015278194
12015278203
12015278234
12015278197
12015278186
12015278224
12015278231
12015278214
12015278195
12015278211
12015278206
12015278216
12015278220
12015278225
12015278237
12015278232
12015278210
12015278227
12015278239
12015278229
12015278202
12015278196
12015278185
12015278204
12015278223
12015278238
12015278209
12015278187
12015278199
12015278179

12015278235
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32 MALPURE KUNAL PRAVIN SUVARNA 1 12015278200 T001212
33 MARATHE NIKHILKUMAR UTTAM MANISHA 1 12015278208 T001212
34 MORE GAURAV NANDKISHORE YOGITA 1 12015278233 T001212
35 MORE SAMPADA BHALCHANDRA MANISHA 1 12015278193 T001212
36 MURTHY NEHA VENKATESH NAMITA 1 12015278198 T001212
37 NAIR NIVYA JAYKUMAR KAVITHA 1 12015278180 T001212
38 NATH NEELAM SATISH VANDANA 1 12015278215 T001212
39 NERKAR AARTI NANDKISHOR SAVITA 1 12015278222 T001212
40 NETKE PREETI SANJIVAN RATANAMALA 1 12015278207 T001212
41 NIKAM LEENA SUBHASH SUREKHA 1 12015278228 T001212
42 NIKAM PRATIKSHA SANJAY REKHA 1 12015278218 T001212
43 PATEL ANKIT SURESH SARLA 1 12015278217 T001212
44 PATIL CHAITALI DINESHSINGH JAYSHREE 1 12015278226 T001212
45 PATIL DEEPIKA SANJAY MANGALA 1 12015278177 T001213
46 PATIL KAUSHIK INDRANIL MEENAL 1 12015278212 T001212
47 PATIL SNEHAL JAYWANT MANISHA 1 12015278190 T001212
48 PINGALE ANAGHA SHAILESH PRATIBHA 1 12015278183 T001212
49 RAI RIYANKA SUNIL RUPALI 1 12015278182 T001212
50 RASAL ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA SANGITA 1 12015278192 T001212
51 RAUT MANISHA ANIL LATA 1 12015278178 T001213
52 SANDANSHIV KUNAL YOGRAJ SAVITA 1 12015278213 T001212
53 SANGLE SAURABH BHARAT MEENA 1 12015278221 T001212
54 SATAV ANKITA SUHAS SONAL 1 12015278230 T001212
55 SETHI NISHIKA MANOJ RASHMI 1 12015278236 T001212
56 SHAH SHIVANI RAHUL SHARMILA 1 12015278219 T001212
57 SHINKAR SAYALI RAVINDRA PRATIBHA 1 12015278191 T001212
58 SIDAM PIYUSH SURESH VANDANA 1 12015278189 T001212
59 SONAWANE SARANG BALKRUSHNA JYOTI 1 12015278201 T001212
60 WADILE NIKITA PANDIT SHOBHA 1 12015278181 T001212
61 WAGH SNEHAL GOPAL SANDHYA 1 12015278188 T001212
62 WARUDE HARSHAL SUNIL SANGITA 1 12015278205 T001212
63 YADAV YASH RAJENDRA ALKA 1 12015278184 T001212
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER PRIYANKA SHANKAR

BAFANA KOMAL RAJESH

BALAK VARSHA GORAKSHANATH

BANKAR AJIT RAMKRISHNA

BASTE RAVIRAJ DEVIDAS

BHADANE NIKITA GIRIDHAR

BHADANE SHIVANI RAJENDRA

CHAUDHARI PRATIBHA TULSIRAM

DEORE MRUNALEE CHHOTU

GHODKE LALITA DILIP

GORE KOMAL BHAGINATH

HALWAR TEJASWINI SAHEBRAO

HENGDE POOJA SHIVAJI

JOGI SAYALI BHARATKUMAR

KALE ANKITA SUNIL

KAMBLE ANUJA VINAYAK

KOTHARI KHUSHBOO CHANDMAL

MEMON MAHEK RIYAZ

MOGAL SNEHAL SATISH

NIKAM SUPRIYA DILIP

PATIL PRIYA VIKAS

PAWAR RAJASHRI PREMCHAND

SHAIKH MISBA NAZEEM

THETE NIKITA BHAUSAHEB

Mother Name

JAYSHREE

SUREKHA

SUNITA

ANITA

CHANDRAKALA

MEENA

ANITA

MANDAKINI

SHOBHA

JAYA

SHILA

KALPANA

CHHAYA

JAYASHRI

REKHABAI

SANGITA

SADHANA

RUBINA

SHILA

CHANDRAKALA

CHHAYA

PUSHPA

NAZEMA

RATNA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12015278254
12015278242
12015278249
12015278240
12015278260
12015278250
12015278263
12015278245
12015278246
12015278256
12015278255
12015278252
12015278251
12015278258
12015278261
12015278259
12015278262
12015278247
12015278243
12015278257
12015278244
12015278241
12015278248

12015278253

List ID

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

T001215

3/2/2017 11:01:18 AM



